SURFACE MOUNT | GEOTASK™ GRANDÈ 120V 90+ CRI
WET LOCATION LED LIGHT SQUARES AND DISCS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Shallow mount (5/8” depth) surface mount LED light squares and
discs that feature Edge-Lit Technology, enabling diode-free imaging
(no hot spots) across the face of the fixture.  Mounts directly to
junction box by others.
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”

ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Nominal Dimensions Wattage Lumens CRI Color Temp.*
GM-RND12-30-WH 12” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 25W 1500 90+ 3000K
GM-RND12-40-WH 12” Dia. Disc x 5/8”D 25W 1550 90+ 4000K
GM-SLD12-30-WH 12” Sq. x 5/8”D 25W 1500 90+ 3000K
GM-SLD12-40-WH 12” Sq. x 5/8”D 25W 1550 90+ 4000K
* Kelvin temperature (color) ±200K
GEOTASKgrande_060518
120
VOLT
90
C R I
+
WET
L O C A T I O N
RETROFIT KITS
Catalog No. Description
GM-SLD4/5-RKT Retrofit kit for 4” Square and 5” Round GeoTask
GM-SLD6/8-RKT Retrofit kit for 6” Square and 8” Round GeoTask
12”
12”
5/8”
12”